WHERE IoT POWERS MISSION-CRITICAL APPLICATIONS
ST 2100
Satellite communications for monitoring
vehicles and industrial equipment.
The ST 2100 offers reliable global satellite connectivity—ideal for remote
locations. Its durable, sealed design supports installation on mobile assets
like vehicles, railcars, and equipment, as well as fixed assets such as pipelines,
pumps, and tanks in industrial settings.

an external device
•	 Serial: 1 x RS-232 (AT command set)
Order codes
•	 ST2100-P2X ST 2100 with super capacitor
•	 ST2100-PXX ST 2100 without
super capacitor
•	 ST100990-001 Bottom cable access
mount kit
•	 ST100991-001 Side cable access mount kit
•	 ST101004-001 ST 2100 Development kit
•	 ST101349-001 ST 2100 Blunt cut cable, 5m
•	 840-00193 Extension cable
SKYWAVE, an ORBCOMM company, is a global provider of IoT solution enablement technology. We empower solution providers, system integrators and
OEMs to serve their customers through satellite and cellular managed IoT networks and a complete application enablement platform. We provide a fully
integrated ecosystem of purpose-built devices, data automation and connectivity services for high-reliability, low-data solutions. SKYWAVE is where IoT